PRICE LIST 2020

LOA (m) HlG.H SEASON LOW SEASON YEARLY
(1" April — 31" October) (1" November — 31" March):
DAILY MONTHLY | DAILY MONTHLY
-5.5 9€ 90 € 6 € 63 € 667 €
5.5-6.49 10 € 104 € 8 € 75 € 791 €
6.5-7.49 11 € 119 € 9 € 89 € 914 €
7.5-8.49 15 € 170 € 11 € 112 € 1.252 €
8.5-9.49 18 € 209 € 12 € 128 € 1.489 €
9.5-10.49 19 € 225 € 13 € 142 € 1.626 €
10.5-11.49 22 € 272 € 15 € 190 € 2.060 €
11.5-12.49 26 € 300 € 17 € 204 € 2.245 €
12.5-13.49 29 € 331 € 18 € 218 € 2.460 €
13.5-14.49 31 € 366 € 19 € 233 € 2.670 €
14.5-15.49 32 € 397 € 20 € 246 € 2.881 €
15.5-16.49 36 € 430 € 21 € 262 € 3.092 €
16.5-17.49 37 € 462 € 23 € 275 € 3.303 €
17.5-18.49 43 € 523 € 25 € 305 € 3.708 €
18.5-19.49 45 € 555 € 26 € 322 € 3.930 €
19.5-20.49 47 € 590 € 29 € 338 € 4.160 €
20.5-21.49 51 € 626 € 30 € 353 € 4.375 €
21.5-22.49 54 € 657 € 31 € 369 € 4.605 €
*¥22.5-23.49 102 € 1.250 € 57 € 691 € 8.690 €
*23.5-24.49 108 € 1.304 € 62 € 713 € 9.036 €
*24.5-25.49 110 € 1.372 € 64 € 743 € 9.491 €
*25.5-26.49 116 € 1.442 € 65 € 774 € 9.947 €
*26.5-27.49 121 € 1.504 € 67 € 800 € 10.336 €
*27.5-28.49 127 € 1.562 € 69 € 827 € 10.746 €
*28.5-29.49 129 € 1.630 € 72 € 856 € 11.135 €
*29.5-30.49 135 € 1.690 € 75 € 881 € 11.549 €
*30.5-31.49 140 € 1.743 € 78 € 903 € 11.969 €
*31.5-32.49 146 € 1.797 € 81 € 925 € 12.389 €
*32.5-33.49 151 € 1.850 € 85 € 947 € 12.809 €
*33.5-34.49 156 € 1.904 € 88 € 969 € 13.229 €
*34.5-35.49 162 € 1.957 € 91 € 991 € 13.649 €
*35.5-36.49 167 € 2.011 € 95 € 1.013 € 14.069 €
*36.5-37.49 172 € 2.064 € 98 € 1.035 € 14.489 €
*37.5-38.49 178 € 2.118 € 101 € 1.057 € 14.909 €
*38.5-39.49 183 € 2171 € 105 € 1.079 € 15.329 €
*39.5-40.49 188 € 2.225 € 108 € 1.101 € 15.749 €
*40.5-41.49 194 € 2.278 € 111 € 1.123 € 16.169 €
*41.5-42.49 199 € 2.332 € 114 € 1.145 € 16.589 €
*42.5-43.49 204 € 2.385 € 118 € 1.167 € 17.009 €
*43.5-44.49 210 € 2.439 € 121 € 1.189 € 17.429 €
*44.5-45.49 215 € 2.492 € 124 € 1.211 € 17.849 €
*45.5-46.49 220 € 2.546 € 128 € 1.233 € 18.269 €
*46.5-47.49 226 € 2.599 € 131 € 1.255 € 18.689 €
*47.5-48.49 231 € 2.653 € 134 € 1.277 € 19.109 €
*48.5-49.49 236 € 2.706 € 138 € 1.299 € 19.529 €
*49.5-50.49 242 € 2.760 € 141 € 1.321 € 19.949 €




1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Terms & Conditions

LOA Includes all overhangs, bowsprits, swim platforms, davits, outdrives and pulpits, etc., instead of the
predetermined length suggested by each vessel’s ethnicity papers (regarding stable constructions).

Boats over 50.5 m are charged as follows:
- High Season (1st April — 31st October):

Daily: 242€ + 5€ Euro/meter over 50.5 m

Monthly: 2760€ + 50€ Euro/meter over 50.5 m
- Low Season (1st November - 31st March):

Daily: 141€ + 3€ Euro/meter over 50.5 m

Monthly: 1321€ + 20€ Euro/meter over 50.5 m
- Yearly: 19949€ + 420 Euro/meter over 50.5 m

Prices do not include VAT, currently 24%
Above prices correspond to:
Stern-to berthing for boats up to 22.5 m

(*) |along-side berthing for boats over 22.5 m
Along-side berthing for boats up to 22.5 m is charged +80%
All multihulls will be charged +100% (ie. double the stated rate).
Vessels in berths A1, B1 and B38 must be moored so that there is a gap of at least 1.5m
between the side of the vessel and the concrete quay at the root of the pontoon. If this gap is
not maintained the alongside surcharge will apply. For the vessel in berth A1l this will be an

additional 80% of the mooring fee, for the vessels in berths B1 and B38 this will be an
additional 50% of the mooring fee.

Discount of 5% of the mooring fees will be offered to our customers with:
a. More than one boat berthed in our Marina for at least for three months each (5% to each boat)

b. Their boat berthed in our Marina for the last three years (at least) for a period of 6 months or
longer every year

Citizens of Aghios Nikolaos receive a discount 5%

Members of The Cruising Association (CA) & Sailing, Seafarers Association (STW.fr) &German Sailing
Federation receive a discount of 6% off the daily rate

Pre-Payment Discounts:
a. Six (6) months 5% provided full payment is made within 20 days
b. One (1) year 8% provided full payment is made within 40 days

The owner of the boat is responsible for keeping the area around their boat on the hard standing area
clean and tidy. We will make a charge of 100€ each time it becomes necessary for the marina to clean up
this area should you fail to do so.

Water and Electricity is charged according to counter meters. There is a minimum charge of 3,00€ for
electricity and 3,00€ for water.

Each vessel’s stay on land will be restricted up to two months, and provided exclusively to boats
that that would be under contract of daily or monthly charge.

When a boat is lifted out into the hard a launching date must be specified at the time of lifting. A grace
period of 15 days beyond the specified launch date will usually be allowed subject to the marina's
agreement, longer delays may be allowed in very exceptional circumstances. Any boat not launched on it's
stated launch date which does not have written permission to remain on the hard will be charged at +100%
of the mooring fees (ie. double the mooring fees) for each day over the specified launch date.
Furthermore, the boats that will be requested for recovery between the dates of May 15" and

August 315 will get a 50% discount in their fees.
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Use launching ramp 8,13€ and permanent customer 4,07€

Short term use of travel hoist 80,00€ / per 30 minutes

25,00€ per month for additional “dongles” for entry to the marina and for outworkers

Hire of ladders 1,00€ / per day

Ropes (8mm) provided a not returned in good condition are charged at 1,00€ / per metre
Daily fees are valid from the time of arrival until 14.00 of the next day

The yearly rate refers to the mooring period from 01.01.2020 to 31.12.2020

The monthly rates are for 30 days, not a calendar month

All the above discounts are cumulative

All the trailers must have the name of the Boat & Number on them

The trailers remaining more the three days, will be charged 3€ per day

Payment
Fees must be paid in advance either by cash, credit card, check or bank transfer
Late fees will be charged interest at the default rate (by law)

Mooring fees are fixed at the time the reservation is made and the deposit paid, unless you later make
changes to your reservation in which case the current price list at the time will apply.

Paid fees cannot be refunded
Prices and terms & conditions are subject to change without notice

Boats are not allowed to sail unless all fees are paid up to the day of departure

Securing a reservation with your deposit implies acceptance of all of these terms and conditions, including
the cancellation policy. If you do not understand any of these terms and conditions please contact the
marina office for an explanation.

All vessels wishing to berth in the marina must present a valid insurance contract for their
vessel, this must be in accordance with the terms of the general rules for Greek tourist ports.
Valid insurance must be maintained in force for the whole time of their stay. Any renewal
documents must be presented to the marina office for validation as soon as possible.

Cancellation Policy

If you cancel your booking more than 90 days from the date that your reservation starts you will receive a
refund of 80% of the deposit paid. If you cancel your booking 90 days or less from the date that your
reservation starts your full deposit will be retained.



